Local District Central
Title I Program Support on Zoom

January and February
(60 Minute Drop-In Program Supports
Meetings, and Training Sessions)

January *

Zoom: Go to Schoology for Zoom Access
Meeting ID: 000 000 000 / Passcode: 00000

Day Date Time Topic
Wednesday January 13 1—2 pm
Friday January 15 11—12 noon & 1—2 pm Program Support
Tuesday January 19 10—11am & 1—2 pm
LD Central Title I Designee Meeting
Thursday ‘ January 21 ‘ 8:30 am—12:30 pm Meeting
Friday January 22 10—11am
Monday January 25 10—11am & 1—2 pm Program Support
Wednesday January 27 10—11am & 1—2 pm
Friday January 29 1—2 pm

* Subject to Change

Additional Dates: TBD

February *

Zoom: Go to Schoology for Zoom Access

Meeting ID: 000 000 000 / Passcode: 00000
Day Date Time Topic
Monday February 1 10—11am & 1—2 pm Program Support
Wednesday February 3 10—11am & 1—2 pm
2021-2022 Budget Development Training (Tentative) *
Monday February 8 * 8:30—11:30 am Training
Monday February 8 * 1:00—4:00 pm
Tuesday February 9 10—11am & 1—2 pm
Wednesday February 10 10—11am
Friday February 12 1—2 pm Program Support
Wednesday February 17 10—11am & 1—2 pm
Friday February 19 10—11am & 1—2 pm
Wednesday February 17 10—11am & 1—2 pm

* Subject to Change

Additional Dates: TBD
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